L20000286155

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





300419504593

12/01/23--01019--027 **350.00







	egistration Se ivision of Cor			,			
SUBJECT		ROOFING LLC					
aubjet, i	·	Name of Lim	ited Liability Compan	ру			
The enclos	ed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	•			
Please retu	rn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		Chant Karajian		1 3 1			
			Name of Perso	on T			
		10 Stars Property Manager	ment LLC	ì			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Compan	У			
		4921 71st Ave North					
			Address	:		- 11	ار - ما ا
		Pinellas Park Fl 33781					10 CA
			City/State and Zip	Code¦			5
		manager@10starshomes.co		1		770 tu 111 - 3	-
		E-mail address: (to be used for future a	innual report notifica	tion)	64.6	===
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	ali:	1			AT IU
Chant Kar	rajian		844 at (707-3773		一名	ú
	Name of	Person	Area Code	e Daytime Te	elephone Number		
Enclosed is	s a check for th	e following amount:					
□ \$ 25.00) Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Certified Co (additional copy	ру	Certified	te of Status	

COVER LETTER

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

10 STARS ROOFING LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on 09/1	4/2020 and assigned	
Florida document number <u>L20000286155</u>	·	1		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:	•		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liab	ility company her	2:	
no change				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applications	able:	4921 71st Avenue	North	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		Pinellas Park, FL	33781	
n data				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		4921 71st Avenue	North Pinellas Park, FL 33781	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or r	~	address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the name of the new registere</u>	d
agent and/or the new registered office addres	<u>ss nere</u> :			
Name of New Registered Agent:	no change			
Name of New Registered Agem.	1021.71			
New Registered Office Address:	4921 71st Aver		a street address	
	Pinellas Park,	15/16/ 1 10/16		
	rinchas raix.	City	, Florida 33781 Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing F	Registered Agent:	•		
I hereby accept the appointment as registere			nacity. I further caree to comply with th	o
provisions of all statutes relative to the propo				
accept the obligations of my position as regis				
being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been notified in writing of this		adaress, 1 nereby	confirm that the timilea travilly	
,	5,7	T		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If arrending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Chant Karajian		🗆 Add
			□Remove
		4921 71st Avenue North Pinellas Park, FL 33781	□Change
			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
MGR	Joe Karajian		🗖 Add
		4921 71st Avenue North Pinellas Park. FL 33781	Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ Add □ Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
		·	□Add
			
		·	Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

If am	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
,	
:ea	
مند	
	1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(If an ef <u>Note:</u>	tive date, if other than the date of filing: 11/08/2023 (optional) (optional) (optional) (optional) (optional) (optional) (optional) (optional)
	nent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
ine reco	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a,m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the iled.
Dated	11/17/2023
	Senature of a member of authorized representative of a member
	Chant Karajian Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25,00